Purdy Electronics Corporation • 720 Palomar Avenue • Sunnyvale, CA 94086
6/6/00
Tel: 408.523.8200 • Fax: 408.733.1287 • email@purdyelectronics.com •
1
OPTO-232C Series
RS-232C Modems
4 Channels

62.5/125 8 dB 2.5 km
100/125 13 dB 2.5 km
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
OPTO-232C/S One pair: DTE & DCE
four-channel modems,
SMA optical port,
Male DB 25-pin connector
OPTO-232C/ST One pair: DTE & DCE
four-channel modems,
ST optical port,
Male DB 25-pin connector
OPTO-232C/X-DCE One unit: DCE only
X = optical connector port
OPTO-232C/X-DTE One unit: DTE only
X = optical connector port
OPTO-PS-1 Power Supply, AC/DC plug-in
Applications
• Computer networking